50-59
Jim Martin
Kevin Howe
Lud Presto
Tip Wight
Bob Hennessy
David Henshaw
Chuck Jacques
Neil Hutchinson
Tom Rumely
John Buckley
Scott Roughton
Doug Henchen
Bill Hillebrecht
Scott Taylor
Chris Molleen
Rick Graham
Shawn Roewer
Rod Budd
Dan McLaughin
Dean Buringa
Rick StPierre

Jim Diersen

13

10

11

12

15

13

Gross

72

72

73

74

85

75

79

80

81

82

83

83

84

85

85

86

87

88

88

91

101

104

Net

70

63

68

73

72

73

73

73

75

76

75

74

73

77

81

73

77

80

77

79

86

91

Heron Ridge Senior Club Championship

Low Gross

Low Net

2nd Gross

2nd Net

3rd Net

4th Net

5th Net

60-64

Lee Ward

Jim McCombs
Mike Petrillo
Bill Landreth
David Read
Dennis Meadows
Rex Waterbury
Bill Balance

IM Hipp

Buddy Burris
Tommy Sun
Doug Kincaid
Glen Trematore
Gary Kennedy

Jim Wray

14

10

15

12

12

11

12

21

Gross

69

81

85

77

83

80

79

88

86

86

87

88

86

85

100

Net

67

68

68

71

69

70

72

73

74

74

76

76

78

79

79

Low Gross

Low Net

2nd Gross

2nd Net

3rd Net

65 & Up

Ed Hart

Tom Brady

Leo Edwards
Ken Lowe

Don Kamencik
Ken Viohl

Al Ward
Gilbert Calle
Steve Kipphorn
Tommy Atkinson
Ted Brackman
Slim Perkins
Bill Cochran

Rick Wickstrom

16

17

16

19

11

13

14

32

15

19

78

83

81

85

88

91

84

86

81

90

89

111

95

102

69

67

77

68

72

72

73

73

74

74

75

79

80

83

Low Gross

Low Net

2nd Gross

2nd Net

3rd Net



